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Chromeleon 7.3.1.6535

Chromatogram and Results

Injection Details
Injection Name: U3901-25120201-1 Run Time (min): 30.00

Vial Number: B:E4 Injection Volume: 4.00

Injection Type: Unknown Channel: UV_VIS_1

Calibration Level: Wavelength: 214

Instrument Method: U3901-Related Substance-240926 Bandwidth: 4

Processing Method: Quantitative Dilution Factor: 1.0000

Injection Date/Time: 04/Dec/25 14:52 Sample Weight: 1.0000

Chromatogram

Integration Results
No. Peak Name Retention Time Area Height Relative Area Relative Height Amount 

min mAU*min mAU % % n.a.
1  9.078 0.014 0.144 0.02 0.02 n.a.
2  15.018 0.021 0.183 0.02 0.02 n.a.
3  15.188 0.027 0.353 0.03 0.04 n.a.
4  15.298 0.083 0.713 0.10 0.09 n.a.
5  15.563 83.654 822.807 99.24 99.23 n.a.
6  15.728 0.154 2.624 0.18 0.32 n.a.
7  15.808 0.242 1.642 0.29 0.20 n.a.
8  16.196 0.047 0.306 0.06 0.04 n.a.
9  16.434 0.038 0.253 0.05 0.03 n.a.
10  16.609 0.014 0.135 0.02 0.02 n.a.

Total: 84.293 829.160 100.00 100.00 
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